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March 1, 1997

Florida Department of State g 25 ——1
Division of Corporations H ‘ 400%‘33122}9"}-}010?0?-001
Post 0ffice Box 6327 i ' . WokioEnd3, 75 dokkxq3, 75
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Article of Dissolution
For MODULAR MANIFEST SYSTEMS, INC.

Please find attached to this cover letter, form of ARTICLE OF DISSOLUTION
and Check Number 2481 in the “amount of $35.00 (Dissolution Fee) plus $8.75
for a Certificate of Status, a Total of $43/75 dated 3-1-97.

Corporation was officially closed December 31, 1997,

Any further questions, you may reach me at telephone (954)-975-2833.

Thank you for taking care of this matter.
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-~ :
Sincerel B e
I = fig?
— e
MODULAR MANIFEST — T““
© _fedy B = o
© . 7 Stanley B. Cohen &
- -+ . President < 1
SBC:1s : P : i‘

cc: _ . Lo e
Enclosures Two ' : '
P.5. MY ADDRESS: 3150 North Palm Alre Drive

 Apt. 202
' Pompano Beach, Florida 33069
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. ARTICLES OF DISSQLUT_IQ

. Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following

articles of dissolution:
FIRST: The name of the corporation is;_MODULAR MANIFEST SYSTEMS, INC.
SECOND: The articles of incorporation were filed on; MAY 21, 1990 A D o
- 3 A
- Toen ?’
= THIRD:  (CHECK ONE) %n %2 o
. L Q’p
G o |
& None of the corporation's shares have been issued. UL
%o = O
o e
U The corporation has not commenced business. %‘{,’; z,
F)
FQURTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid. ‘%‘n

FIFTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed
to the shareholders, if shares were issued.

SIXTH:  Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
Jh A muajority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.

Q) A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.

Signed this __FIRST day of MARCH , 19 87

Signature /# ‘?’"/é‘f &B. f’é’_\ )

_' = (By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or
e directors, by an incorporator. }

(Typed or printed name)

PRESIDENT

(Title}




FLORIDA STATE TREASURERS CHARGEBACK ITEMS -

BARNETT CHARGEBACK DATB: '

: 10/10/96
DEBIT MEMO DATE

10/23/96

AGENCY CHARGEBACKS 73,492.55

TRERSURY CHARGEBACKS

LOCATN . MKR
4200508 TIMOTHY P WALLER

420990L. CHARLEY'S USED TIRE & WHBEL
4208501 CARL EKNOTTS

DRBIT i.-nmo #: BN

FOR LOCATION #:

LOCATN . MKR

4500453 WYNONIA P KING

4500453 UZ2ZIAH BROWN

4500453 RORNTE L LEWIS

4500453 CAROL IBEPAULINO |
4500453 PYRO TECHNOLOGIES INC
4500453 NOLA J BROWN

4500453 MARK OFIM

4500458 MOORE PRODUCTS CO INC
4500458 WESTSTAR ENVIRONMENTAL INC
4500453 INVESTORS LAND BANK INC
4500459 COBEN CHASE & HOFFMAN

MEMO $: L AN ‘/</ TOTAL FOR LOCATION #: 45
!

Y330

REASN DATE

1
2
1l

09/27/96
09/25/96
05/19/96

TOTAL FOR LOCATION #: 42

REASN PRATE
COMPANY IN 4

09/18/96

44

copas of

REASN DATE

ARBRAPRHP &R

09/17/96
05/28/96
poe/01/96
09/28/96
09/25/96
07/29/96
098/11/96
09/23/96
09/20/96
09/30/96
10/02/96

ACCT_X0O

82

N85

AMI
668.00°
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B. Mortham
Secretary of State

January 30, 1997

Weststar Environmental Inc.
P.O. Box 6003
Starke, FL 32091

SUBJECT: WESTSTAR ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
Ref. Number: L83307

Debit Mamo #: 71414-]

This is to inform you that your check #lllegible dated September 20, 1996 in the
amount of $383.75 and submitted for WESTSTAR ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. has
been retumed to us by your bank because of Nonsufficiert Funds.

We request that you remit a cashier’s check or money order in amount of

$402.94 made payable to the Department of State. This amount will cover the

gnptaitd check and the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida
tatutes.

When sending the cashiers. check or money order, please indicate the debit
mbemo number and that it is a replacemant for the retumed check mentioned
above.

Please note: The documents filed in this office with the relumad check will be
cancelled unless a replacement check is received within 30 days from the date of
this letter. Send the replacement check to: ‘

Division of Corporations
Attn: Melinda Lilliston
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahasses, FL 32314

If you have any questions concemning the retumed check, please call
(904) 487-6900.

Sincerely,

Melinda Lilliston

Administrative Assistant | '

Division of Cormporations Letter number: 297A00004866

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6827 ~Tallahassee, Ilorida 32314



% .
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham
Secretary of State

March 13, 1997

Weststar Environmental Inc
P.O. Box 6003
Starke, FL 32091

SUBJECT: WESTSTAR ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
Ref. Number: L83307

Debit Memo #: 71414-|

Due to your failure to respond to our previous letter advisin? you of the retumed
check #lllegible, the Reinstatement for WESTSTAR ENVIRONMENTAL, INC,
has been cancelled and is considered not filed as of March 12, 1997.

The status of your corporation has now reverted to its previous status of
administratively dissolved or revoked.

ggya')&l have any questions conceming the retumed check, please cail (904) 487-

Sincerely
Heather Thompson

Division of Corporations Lefter number: 297A00012935

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



‘ N DEBIT MEMORANDUM -
*ii*ﬁ***t*****it**i**t*t*it**tt****tt****ttt*i***i**

' . FOR OFFICIAL' USE

.'T. T *
‘ DEPARTMENT OF STATE

o L.%

N

P T

E: *****************************t************i******t*****f*!** [ 2ITTTI 228223 &)

REASON RETURNED .

Y RN

TOTAL"S —— "~ © . %,354.75 OTHER St

f:ZI*************************t*****t********************************************

T DISTRIBUTION
SAM'AS CODE_____ .

T 45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00 ~ e 50,00 7
- 45-20-2-130001-45300000-00- 1000100-00 ~--122,50 -
v====45 -20-2-130001-45300060-00-000100-00 122,50
....45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000160-00 122530
45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00 . . . ;91235
- 45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00 375: 60
45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00 - s -'——335¢Q0
45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00 375.00
~ 45-20-2-130001~45300000-00-000100-00 . 375:90
45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00 575.@0
45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00 595..00
45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00 1,086.90

GRAND TOTAL: 4,354,175

31 1-1-1-$_3_1_—3%_31-1-3

Procesa Date: 01/16/97

The above named fund(s) has been reduced by the amount of .’i. DOV "
this check(s) under authority of Section 215.34, F.S. s

-* ;’: Ll ‘\,,lf‘.,'.,iv..,-—
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Sandra B. Mortham
Secretary of State

February 5, 1997

Pauline A. McKee
105 QOakland Avenue
_Pawtucket, Rl 02861

SUBJECT: PRIMARY PREP OF LANTANA, INC.
Ref. Number: L89713 .

Debit Memo #: 72541-A -

This is to inform you that your check #214 dated November 7, 1996 In the
amount of $1096.25 and submitted for PRIMARY PREP OF LANTANA, INC. has
been retumed to us by your bank because of Payment Stopped.

We request that you remit a cashier's check or money order in amount of

$1151.06 made payable to the Department of State. This amount will cover the

gnptaitd check and the service fee required by law under section 215,34, Florida
tatutes.

When sending the cashiers check or money order, please indicate the debit
mbemo number and that it is a replacement for the retumed check mentioned
above.

Please note: The documents filed in this office with the retumed check will be
cancelled unless a replacement check is received within 30 days from the date of
this letter. Send the replacement check to:

Division of Corporations
Attn: Melinda L.illiston
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions conceming the retumed check, please call
(904) 487-6900.,

Sincerely,

Melinda Lilliston

Administrative Assistant |

Division of Corporations Letter number: 697A00006166

cc:Primary Prep of Lantana, Inc.
4521 PGA Blvd., #305
Paim Beach Gardens, Florida 33418



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B. Mortham
Secretary of State

March 14, 1997

Pauline A. McKee
105 Qakland Avenue
Pawtucket, Rl 02861

SUBJECT: PRIMARY PREP OF LANTANA, INC.
Ref. Number: L89713

Debit Memo #: 72541-A

Dus to your failure to respond to our previous lefter advising you of the retumed
check #214, the Reinstatement for PRIMARY PREP OF LANTANA, INC. has
baen cancelied and is considered not filed as of March 13, 1997.

The status of your corporation has now reverted 1o ils previous status of
administratively dissolved or revoked.

ggygaaj have any questions conceming the retumned check, please call (904) 487-

Sincerely

Melinda Lilliston

Administrative Assistant |

Division of Corporations Letter number: 497A00013114

cc:Primary Prep of Lantana, Inc.
4521 PGA Bivd., #305
Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33418

Division of Corporations - P.0O, BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314




